
JUSD School Event Fee Community User Fee Non-Profit Rate* Fair Rental Rate*

Applies 7 Days a week Applies on Weekends
and Holidays Applies 7 Days a week Applies 7 Days a week

Multipurpose Room - Elementary NC $20 $40 $80 
Multipurpose Room - Middle School NC $25 $50 $100 
Multipurpose Room - High School NC $35 $70 $140 
Theatre - High School (Includes Restrooms) NC $50 $100 $200 
Concert Hall - High School (Includes Restrooms) NC $88 $175 $350 
Gym - High School (Includes Restrooms) NC $50 $100 $200 
Stadium (Includes Restrooms) NC $88 $175 $350 
Library - Elementary School NC $15 $30 $60 
Library - Middle School NC $15 $30 $60 
Library - High School NC $25 $50 $100 
Cafeteria NC $35 $70 $140 
Kitchen (Kitchen Services Required With Use) NC $15 $30 $60 
Classroom NC $7 $15 $30 
Locker Room NC $7 $15 $30 
Swimming Pool (Includes Restrooms) NC $20 $40 $80 
Baseball/Softball Fields (Includes Restrooms) NC $7 $15 $30 
Track - High School NC $7 $15 $30 
Tennis Courts NC $3 $5 $10 
Outdoor Courts NC $3 $5 $10 
Parking Lot NC $7 $15 $30 
Restrooms (fee included in stadium, baseball field, gym, 
pool & theatre rentals) NC $5 $10 $20 

Service Fees
(Hourly Rates Unless Otherwise Noted)

(Minimum Three (3) hours)
Custodial Services $50 $50 $50 $50 
Kitchen Services $55 $55 $55 $55 
Campus Supervisor Services $54 $54 $54 $54 
Stage Technician Services $67 $67 $67 $67 
Technology Services $81 $81 $81 $81 
Additional Sanitation Flat Fees (20 + not optional)
Small Group Sanitation Fee (0-20 people) NC $35 $70 $80 
Medium Group Sanitation Fee (20-75 people) NC $55 $110 $130 
Large Group Sanitation Fee (75 or more people) NC $95 $190 $235 
NC = No Charge

Jurupa Unified School District
Use of Facilties Fee Schedule 

Non-Profit Fee - An event held by a non-profit agency or organization generally holding tax exempt status as a 501(c)(3), such as charitable, educational, or public 
safety organizations.

Fair Rental Fee - A person, group, company, or agency that operates for profit.

Facility Fees
(Hourly Rates Unless Otherwise Noted)

* Additional Fees may apply for table and chair rental.
* Weekend labor fees and minimum hours will apply.
* Fees are subject to an annual adjustment.

Service Fees will apply during closed facility hours (weekends/holidays), and for large events 
where food is served and/or additional services are required.

Description of Fee Categories
JUSD School Event Fee - School-related, school-centered events that exist for the sole purpose of contributing to the school.

Community User Fee - An event provided by the school, in partnership with an outside agency or organization that provides a benefit to the school community.
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